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LED Portable Work Lights

PRO SERIES

017801726008

6,000

N/A

N/A

6500K

9.06

9.1

7.3

60

30,000

017801726077

500

80

Up to 5 hours

6500K

11.6

3

3

Battery

N/A

017801723991

1,000 / 500

N/A

Up to 5 hours

6500K

9.7

1.8

1.7

Battery

N/A

017801726121

3,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

10

9.1

3.2

34

30,000

017801726091

2,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

11.9

7.9

7.3

24

30,000

017801726060

300

80

Up to 5 hours

6500K

4.7

2.4

1.7

N/A

N/A

017801726152

12,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

71.6

26.8

22.8

120

30,000

GTIN

Main Light
Lumens

Flashlight
Lumens

Wattage

Life Hours

CCT

Item MOL
(Length)

Item 
Width

Item 
Depth

Battery Life
(on full charge)

WORK3000XLPLUGFOLDWORK6000XLPLUG WORK500FLEXBAT WORK500/1000/BATFeit Electric Item # WORK2000XLPLUG WORKMINI300 WORK12000XLTPPLUG

Impact-Resistant  |  Lasts up to 50,000 Hours  |  Slim Design 
Operates Cooler Than Halogen

New LED Portable Work Lights, up to 14,000 Lumens



017801726084

500

80

Up to 9 hours

6500K

10.2

2.1

2.1

Battery

N/A

017801723977

500

80

Up to 7 hours

6500K

13.2

2.2

2.2

Battery

N/A

017801726176

12,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

12.6

10.4

5.1

100

50,000

017801726169

14,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

79.5

35

30

140

30,000

017801726114

2,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

9.1

8.2

3.2

24

30,000

017801723984

500

80

Up to 10 hours

6500K

9.7

1.8

1.7

Battery

N/A

017801726015

6,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

59

26.8

22.8

60

30,000

GTIN

Main Light
Lumens

Flashlight
Lumens

Wattage

Life Hours

CCT

Item MOL
(Length)

Item 
Width

Item 
Depth

Battery Life
(on full charge)

WORK14000XLTPPLUGWORK500MULTIBAT WORK500BAT WORKCAGE12000PLUGFeit Electric Item # WORK2000XLPLUGFOLD WORK500LZBAT WORK6000XLTPPLUG

017801726107

3,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

11.9

7.9

7.3

30

30,000

017801726145

8,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

600

4.7

4.7

65

50,000

017801723960

2,000/1,600/1,200/750/350

N/A

Up to 10 hours

6500K

6.7

6.7

1.9

Battery

N/A

017801726138

5,000

N/A

N/A

5000K

11

11

3.15

54

30,000

GTIN

Main Light
Lumens

Flashlight
Lumens

Wattage

Life Hours

CCT

Item MOL
(Length)

Item 
Width

Item 
Depth

Battery Life
(on full charge)

WORK5000XLPLUGFOLDWORK3000XLPLUG WORKSL50-5 WORK2000Feit Electric Item #
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